
Late availability with special offers

The Meadow Barn offers the perfect setting for your special day. 

We have limited late availability dates and are delighted to offer exclusive discounts to help make 
your dream wedding a reality.

Why Choose The Meadow Barn?

Stunning rustic barn
Beautiful meadow views
Dedicated wedding team
Customizable packages
Licensed for civil ceremonies

The Meadow Barn provides a unique and charming 
atmosphere for your wedding. Our experienced team is 
committed to ensuring your day is seamless and 
unforgettable. From the breath taking views to the rustic 
charm of the barn, every detail is designed to create lasting 
memories.

We offer a range of customisable packages to suit your 
needs and budget.  We can help you create the perfect 
wedding day.

Late Availability & Special Discounts

Take advantage of our special offers for remaining dates! Enjoy a discount of 15% on venue hire for 
weddings booked within 2025 & our Bronze package at £80.00 per person

Available Dates:

Saturday 2nd August 2025           
Saturday 9th August 2025
Friday 22nd August 2025
Saturday 30th August 2025
Friday 26th September 2025
Saturday 4th October 2025

Friday 17th October 2025
Friday 24th October 2025
Saturday 22nd November 2025
Friday 28th November 2025
Friday 5th December 2025
Twixmas 27th -30 December 2025
NYE 31st December 2025

These dates are expected to go quickly, so please do not hesitate to get in touch!



What's Included?

Exclusive use of The Meadow Barn
Tables, chairs, and linens
Bar facilities
Prosecco Drink Reception
Glass of wine with meal
2 course wedding breakfast
Toast drink

Dedicated wedding coordinator
Access to our preferred vendor list
Outdoor ceremony space (weather 
permitting)
Stunning photo opportunities
Flexible payment options

Next Steps

Ready to start planning your dream wedding at The Meadow Barn?

 Contact our wedding team today to check availability, schedule a tour, and discuss your personalised 
wedding package. We can't wait to hear from you!

Contact us:

Phone: 01789 731857
Email:chloe@thestratfordpark.co.uk
Website: www.themeadowbarn.com


